Purchase Order

Bagco Ltd
Bullhouse Mill
Lee Lane
Penistone
Sheffield

S36 9NN

Item Code

G0600811/01

SC

Carriage

Order Number

Order Date

0000735143

04/03/2019

Supplier Reference BAGO001

Order Required By

Project Number

Description

Cookpad Sandgate 70z Natural Tote Bags

Set up charge

Carriage

FAO: Sam Bennet

Deliver UNDER PLAIN COVER: Cookpad
Limited

1- 3 Broad
Plain

Bristol

BS20JP

As prevoius order: 731804 in November 2018

Your Contact for this Order is: Bertus.Rooyen

12/03/2019

A/1145436

Quantity Unit

500 Each

TOTAL NET

TOTAL VAT

TOTAL GROSS

VAT No: GB 990

Unit Price

1.13

17.00

24.00

565.00

17.00

24.00

606.00

121.20

727.20



